REQUIREMENTS 2005-2006
GOVERNANCE AND PUBLIC POLICY

Concentration in Governance and Public Policy 36 cr.
Compulsory first-year courses:

ADM1101 Social Context of Business 3
POL1103 Governance and Society 3
Six credits from:

ECO1102 Introduction to Macroeconomics 3
And

ECO1104 Introduction to Microeconomics 3
OR

Other compulsory courses:

PAP2300
PAP3350

18 credits of electives from one of the following options:

Principles of Public Administration
Public Policy Development

A.Governance and Administration

ADM1100
ADM2320
ADM2336
ADM2337
ADM3318
ADM3336
ADMA4101
ECO2110

PAP3355
PAP4360
POL3111
POL3525
POL4531
POL4553
POL4554
SOC3147

Introduction to Business Management
Marketing

Organizational Behaviour

Human Resource Management
International Business

Organization Design

Government — Business Relations
Microeconomic Analysis of the Public
Sector

Budgetary Policy and Public Finance

w

Seminar in Strategic Public Management3

Universal International Organizations
Pouvoir municipal au Canada
Politiques gouvernementales

Le fédéralisme canadien

Le parlementarisme au Canada
Sociology of Organizations

B.Analysis of Public Policy :

CRM2308
ECO1102
ECO1104
ECO2110

ECO2113
ECO2114

ECO2115
ECO2118

ECO2146

ECO03139
ECO3148

POL4176
POL4178
POL4530
POL4531
POL4532

POL4533
SOC3105
SOC3113
SOC4135
SOC4139

Social and Criminal Policy
Introduction to Macroeconomics
Introduction to Microeconomics
Microeconomic Analysis of the Public
Sector

Canada and the World Economy
Introduction to Labour and Population
Economics

Introduction to Money and Banking
Introduction to the Economics ot the
Environment

Introduction to Canadian Economic
History

Industrial Organization |

Introduction to Regional and Urban
Economics

International Political Economy
Political Economy of Development

Les politiques économiques au Canada

Politigues gouvernementales
Environnement, écologie et politique
au Canada
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L’Etat canadien et les politiques sociales3

Environnemental Sociology
Sociology of Work

Economic Sociology

Social Problems and Social Policy in
Canada

C.Governance and Civil Society
Community Intervention in Criminology 3

CRM2310

3

3
3
3

MODIFIED REQUIREMENTS 2006
GOVERNANCE AND PUBLIC POLICY

Concentration in Governance and Public Policy 36 cr.
Compulsory first-year courses:
ADM1101 Social Context of Business 3
POL1103 Governance and Society 3
Six credits from:
EC0O1102 Introduction to Macroeconomics 3
and
ECO1104 Introduction to Microeconomics 3
OR
POL2101 Canadian Politics® 3
and
POL2XXX Optional POL course at the 2000 level 3
Other compulsory courses:
PAP2300 Principles of Public Administration 3
PAP3350 Public Policy Development 3
18 credits of electives from one of the following options:
A.Governance and Administration
ADM1100 Introduction to Business Management 3
ADM2320 Marketing 3
ADM2336 Organizational Behaviour 3
ADM2337 Human Resource Management 3
ADM3318 International Business 3
ADM3336 Organization Design 3
ADM4101 Government — Business Relations 3
ECO02110 Microeconomic Analysis of the Public 3
Sector
PAP3355 Budgetary Policy and Public Finance 3
PAP4360 Seminar in Strategic Public Management3
POL3111 Universal International Organizations 3
POL3525 Pouvoir municipal au Canada 3
POL4531 Politiques gouvernementales 3
POL4553 Le fédéralisme canadien 3
POL4554 Le parlementarisme au Canada 3
SOC3147 Sociology of Organizations 3
B.Analysis of Public Policy :
CRM2308 Social and Criminal Policy 3
ECO1102 Introduction to Macroeconomics 3
ECO1104 Introduction to Microeconomics 3
ECO02110 Microeconomic Analysis of the Public 3
Sector
ECO02113 Canada and the World Economy 3
ECO2114 Introduction to Labour and Population 3
Economics
ECO02115 Introduction to Money and Banking 3
ECO02118 Introduction to the Economics ot the 3
Environment
EC02146 Introduction to Canadian Economic 3
History
ECO03139 Industrial Organization | 3
ECO03148 Introduction to Regional and Urban 3
Economics
POL4176 International Political Economy 3
POL4178 Political Economy of Development 3
POL4530 Les politiques économiques au Canada 3
POL4531 Politiques gouvernementales 3
POL4532 Environnement, écologie et politique 3
au Canada
POL4533 L’Etat canadien et les politiques sociales3
SOC3105 Environnemental Sociology 3
S0OC3113 Sociology of Work 3
SOC4135 Economic Sociology 3
SOC4139 Social Problems and Social Policy in 3

Canada

C.Governance and Civil Society



CRM2310 Community Intervention in Criminology 3
CRM4311 Law and Social Control 3 CRM4311 Law and Social Control 3
CRM4314 State and Criminal Policies 3 CRM4314 State and Criminal Policies 3
POL1102 Politics and Globalization 3 POL1102 Politics and Globalization 3
POL3126 Women and Politics 3 POL3126 Women and Politics 3
POL3528 La vie politique au Québec 3 POL3528 La vie politique au Québec 3
POL3529 Vie politique en Ontario 3 POL3529 Vie politiqgue en Ontario 3
POL4531 Politiques gouvernementales 3 POL4531 Politiques gouvernementales 3
POL4545 Politique comparée :questions 3 POL4545 Politique comparée :questions 3
identitaires identitaires
POL4551 Les groupes d'intérét et les 3 POL4551 Les groupes d'intérét et les 3
mouvements sociaux au Canada mouvements sociaux au Canada
SOC2151 Globalization : Sociological Aspects 3 SOC2151 Globalization : Sociological Aspects 3
SOC2308 Sociology of Francophone Communities 3 S0C2308 Sociology of Francophone Communities 3
Outside Quebec Outside Quebec
SOC3137 Minority Groups 3 SOC3137 Minority Groups 3
SOC3144 Social Change 3 S0C3144 Social Change 3
SOC4127 Sociological Aspects of Migration 3 S0OC4127 Sociological Aspects of Migration 3
SOC4305 Conflicts and Social Movements 3 SOC4305 Conflicts and Social Movements 3
Elective Work term: Elective Work term:
ADM4904" Stage dans un service public / 3 ADM4904" Stage dans un service public / 3
Work Term in Government Work Term in Government
*Availability of this course is not guaranteed. Written permission of the *Availability of this course is not guaranteed. Written permission of the
professor is required. This course replaces a three-credits elective. professor is required. This course replaces a three-credits elective.

'Replaces POL2201. Students who have completed POL2201 are
exempted from POL2101 and receive 3 cr. POL2XXX.

Note: This concentration is abolished. Starting January 2006, no
new admission is possible.
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